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GOLD RESERVE INC.

ISIN: CA38068N3067

Overview
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Price
4.00 EUR

Difference (2]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

CESKAS

spofitelna

WKN:

0.50% (0.02)

CA38068N3067
Frankfurt

EUR

Stock

426 EUR

S&P 500

4.14 EUR
4.14 EUR
4.00 EUR
3.98 EUR
4.00 EUR
300
1,200.00
1

300

4.00

3.00

2.00

Bt

5Y

2024

Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on market
Date

2024/06/21
2024/05/29
2024/04/26
2024/04/03
2024/03/26

s i £ o o

Headline

Global Equity Ratings
Global Equity Ratings
Global Equity Ratings
Global Equity Ratings
Global Strategy 2Q 2024

Download
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem679777_index=on%20market&ISIN=CA38068N3067&ID_NOTATION=8222678
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394126
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=c58f0516bd2c9de2178c7054803e2cb612767fc54eec8f10b4b6712e84665b73&idfile=60565&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60565%2F2024-06-21%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=a210a9d1f1a38ccb2&time=1719790037&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=391031
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=e6933edcc622ee530b6049ab713288cea91b3118e949c3096d5b7ec3780d6cd7&idfile=60420&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60420%2F2024-05-29%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=f4b7fe83876417307&time=1719790037&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385305
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=5c69c734ff2c60d751b1f1cd1fc9755efe1fc61631f76c7f2b64f63781d3ebaa&idfile=60245&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60245%2F2024-04-26%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=b655bacd792fa938f&time=1719790037&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380634
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=f0753d8a45397c9b3bb20ec6155fb09cc3255d2290871f5e1c0789cf8d8f869c&idfile=60125&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60125%2F2024-04-03%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=5d668010fe16207d5&time=1719790037&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=379431
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=aa4bb1d403aa22252cc49af8bda79db0c4221610af41f90b4ec763812afa36ee&idfile=60088&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60088%2F2024-03-26%2FGlobal%2BStrategy&stath=a234bb44cbabff568&time=1719790037&tool=RSC

GOLD RESERVE INC.

Details

2024/06/28 20:22:22

Price
4.00 EUR

Difference (2]

General attributes

0.50% (0.02)

ISIN CA38068N3067
Symbol -
Exchange Frankfurt
Currency EUR
Sector -
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 426 EUR
Benchmark S&P 500
Market data
Bid (Bid size) -
Ask (Ask size) -
Open 4.14 EUR
High 4.14 EUR
Low 4.00 EUR
Close (prev. day) 3.98 EUR
VWAP 4.00 EUR
Volume (pcs) 300
Trading volume 1,200.00
Number of trades 1
Last size 300
Performance and Risk

6m 1Y 3Y
Perf (%) +72.41% +148.45% +236.13%
Perf +1.68 +2.39 +2.81
(abs.)
Beta 0.51 0.00 0.06
Volatility 61.35 81.09 100.11

CESKAS

spofitelna
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)

@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)

YTD High | date
YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date
52 Weeks Low | date

All listings for GOLD RESERVE INC.

Exchange [F]
TSX Venture
Exchange
Stuttgart
Munich

Frankfurt

FINRA other OTC

Date

2024/06/
28

2024/06/
28

2024/06/
28

2024/06/
28

2024/06/

Time

21:46

16:46

08:04

20:22

19:19

Price

6.02 CAD

412 EUR

4.18 EUR

4.00 EUR

4.46 USD

Trading volume

(mio.)
0.01

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.10

4.02 EUR (60)
3.56 EUR (39)

3.00 EUR (89

2.60 EUR (120

4.18 EUR (2024/06/13
2.32 EUR (2024/01/05
4.18 EUR (2024/06/13

(

)
)
)
)
)
1.50 EUR (2023/10/18)

Number of
trades

6
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem675873_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem675873_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=8222678
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=58826611
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=58826611
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=27643652
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=283282635
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=8113288

GOLD RESERVE INC.

CESKAS

spofitelna

Issues

Duesseldorf

Berlin

28

2024/06/ 19:32 4.10 EUR 0.00
28

2024/06/ 20:48 4.10 EUR 0.00
28

22
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=8113288
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=450941857
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=8110486

GOLD RESERVE INC.

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile

Gold Reserve Inc.

Contact Details
GOLD RESERVE

Telefon: -
Fax: -

E-mail: -
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CESKAS

spofitelna
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